

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
141	114999	LM1A-961-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WASHINGTON	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$490,237.59	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$526,853.60	
142	114998	SS1A-961-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	GRAYSON	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,731,442.06	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,831,481.50	
145	115017	PM1H-961-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,673,035.48	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,157,328.08	
150	115024, 115025	PM1G-961-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	GRAYSON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,428,656.63	\$
233	115427	ST2C-962-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$394,494.53	
						A1315	ASPHALT MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$513,664.18	
234	115428	ST2D-033-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$381,853.76	
						A1315	ASPHALT MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$482,589.48	
235	115429	ST2E-962-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOURT	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$991,581.75	\$
237	115536, 115678	SS20-962-F20,P401; SS2A-962-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$856,637.69	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$961,518.31	
239	115535	SS2B-080-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	ROANOKE	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$786,054.95	\$
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$831,413.97	
244	115957	PM2D-060-F20,P401	0460	Salem	MONTGOMERY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$839,582.00	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,047,511.72	
248	115961	PM2H-033-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$893,598.58	
257	115972	PM2X-033-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,298,758.53	
452	115069	(NFO) LM4A-964-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHARLES CITY	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$3,071,948.35	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$3,344,697.89	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
453	115068	LM4B-964-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	BRUNSWICK	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,628,677.49	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,753,827.20	
454	115060, 115061	PM4F-020-F20, P401	PM4F; VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,397,560.58	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$4,521,167.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,569,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,569,987.49	
543	114898	LM5C-001-719,P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$754,316.93	\$
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$764,402.55	
633	115500	SS6A-966-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,043,866.48	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,145,365.82	
635	115501	LM6A-966-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$848,764.38	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$936,671.22	
636	115497	ST6A-966-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	P043	PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$637,115.43	
						W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$744,665.15	
637	115498	ST6B-966-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	P043	PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,109,111.84	
						W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,378,197.81	
638	116020	PM6A-016-F20,P401	0095	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,777,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,802,941.11	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,473,002.43	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,504,572.92	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,524,305.94	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
744	115072	PM7A-967-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ORANGE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,380,777.00	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,415,853.05	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,445,712.76	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,528,882.17	
745	115073, 115074, 115075	PM7B-967-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,731,259.47	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,888,777.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,297,572.70	
746	115079	PM7D-967-F20,P401	0066	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,111,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,275,683.82	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,369,199.83	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,668,942.06	
873	115332	ST8C-968-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	CLARKE	R626	RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION	\$737,977.31	
						W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$832,045.90	
874	115333	SS8A-968-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,886,070.46	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,950,394.56	
875	116002	LM8A-968-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$990,993.23	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,009,415.23	
882	115327	PM8M-085-F20,N501	0081	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,395,031.79	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,640,487.67	
883	115334	PM8N-007-F20,N501	0081	Staunton	AUGUSTA	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,019,287.34	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,078,935.65	
884	115328	PM8O-007-F20,N501	0081	Staunton	AUGUSTA	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,790,858.91	\$
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,866,999.85	
885	115336	PM8P-034-F20,N501	0081	Staunton	FREDERICK	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,669,011.31	
886	115335	PM8Q-007-F20,N501	I-81	Staunton	AUGUSTA	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,916,334.90	\$

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
889	115337	PM8T-085-F20,N501	0081	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,636,257.65	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,089,915.06	
890	115338	PM8U-085-F20,N501	0081	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,691,152.79	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,839,978.53	
913	116052	PM9H-029-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,090,776.74	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,361,860.19	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,402,854.03	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$4,486,510.03	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,678,520.32	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,855,777.00	
991	115924	SS9A-96A-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,037,488.86	
992	116043	SS9B-029-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,070,908.43	
996	115028	PM9I-96A-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,777,777.00	\$
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,154,859.62	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,536,536.21	
997	116017	PM9A-96A-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$3,641,161.70	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,888,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,467,844.69	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,595,818.18	
A97	109570, 111370	0460-128-396,C501; 0460-128-411,C501	0460; U000	Salem	ROANOKE CITY	A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$4,338,865.40	\$
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$5,410,325.00	
B11	114538, 114690	PM27-035-F19,P401; PM28-035-F19,P401	0460	Salem	GILES	D549	DCI/SHIRES, INC.	\$1,962,136.50	\$

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
B86	104406	0395-100-797, B611	0007	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	M640	MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$8,562,095.35	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$10,411,651.35	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$11,364,303.41	
						F204	JOSEPH B. FAY CO.	\$13,184,254.33	
B92	113638	(NFO)0095-127-057,B662	I-95	Richmond	RICHMOND CITY	M1081	DW MILLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$822,262.00	\$
						F991	FRANCO'S LIBERTY BRIDGE, INC.	\$918,724.00	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$938,300.00	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,180,881.88	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$1,288,960.00	
B94	116039	0081-969-366,M501	0081	Staunton	STAUNTON	R009	RICHARDSON-WAYLAND ELECTRICAL CO. LLC	\$6,999,464.84	
						V941	VIRGINIA SIGN AND LIGHTING COMPANY, DIVISION OF THE LANE CON	\$8,482,372.00	
						E005	DAVIS H. ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$9,715,200.00	
B96	115004	BR02-962-666, B639	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$85,560.82	
						E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$138,577.39	
B97	115003	BR02-962-665, B620	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$178,690.25	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$204,802.40	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$466,410.27	
B98	104947	(NFO) 0501-015-764, C501	0501	Lynchburg	CAMPBELL	P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$999,780.10	
						W061	WHITE'S CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,149,797.12	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,382,007.80	
B99	114094	HSIP-015-823, N501	0029	Lynchburg	CAMPBELL	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$824,221.34	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$877,771.22	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,008,992.88	
C01	114093	HSIP-005-732, N501	0029	Lynchburg	AMHERST	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,629,631.10	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,758,856.05	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
C02	109829	(NFO) 6058-108-419, C501	0058	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	M799	MCC ACQUISITION, LC DBA VIRGINIA-CAROLINA PAVING CO.	\$1,558,999.13	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$1,813,856.44	
						H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$1,865,875.00	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,869,244.36	
						W061	WHITE'S CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,040,117.72	
C03	109531	(NFO) 6460-073-618, C501	0460	Lynchburg	PRINCE EDWARD	P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,943,237.58	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$2,624,313.99	
C05	108905	0115-080-887, M501	0115	Salem	ROANOKE	S138	SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$889,010.05	\$
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$907,603.90	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$918,968.35	
C07	113689	EN18-117-177, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	LEXINGTON	V229	VIRGINIA INFRASTRUCTURE, INC.	\$109,134.00	\$
C09	116144	GR9U-96A-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	NORTHERN VA	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$269,136.20	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$434,434.00	
C14	116239	(NFO)GR05-965-341, N501	Various	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON RDS	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$398,714.50	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$498,296.94	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$733,445.00	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$777,992.56	
C15	115748	9999-001-720,N501	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	I955	IPR NORTHEAST LLC	\$1,138,772.50	\$
						T537	TIDEWATER UTILITY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,829,090.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$6,985,715.00	
C16	87954	0635-068-564, B601	0635	Culpeper	ORANGE	A003	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,031,117.30	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,475,545.94	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$3,602,407.04	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,865,591.30	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,239,399.38	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 22, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
C17	115345, 115346	0081-095-091, N501; 0081-095-092, N501	0081	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$722,457.24	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$850,350.66	
						P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,418,130.02	
C18	116008	0066-030-848, B629, B630	I-66	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$847,554.00	\$
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$849,124.00	
						M1081	DW MILLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$877,725.00	
						T131	TAVARES CONCRETE CO., INC.	\$899,345.00	
C19	109513	0021-961-434,N501	0021	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,993,850.90	\$
C21	107021	0254-007-953,N501	0254	Staunton	AUGUSTA	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,073,796.47	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,086,556.00	
						W959	WEATHERMAN-COLLINS CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$1,356,577.15	
C22	109579	(NFO) 9999-044-042,N501	220 / 688	Salem	HENRY	J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$277,362.00	
C24	109920	0081-086-800, N501	0081	Bristol	SMYTH	N234	NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$694,977.50	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$833,445.00	
C28	116047	PM9C-029-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,770,170.92	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,955,104.37	
						M654	METRO PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,543,891.45	
C29	116048	PM9D-029-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,993,442.76	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,365,473.60	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,643,552.95	
U86	116068	VAR-968-316, N501	Various	Staunton	STAUNTON	S1132	GEOSTABILIZATION INTERNATIONAL, LLC	\$5,826,556.00	\$